

---

## **pachet materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 90798688

---

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 473,40 RON - 473,40 RON

---

Descriere: Disc \*230 5\*15.12=75.60 Disc \*125 2\*5.46=10.92 HOL 4\*60 500\* 0.16=80 HOL 4\*70 500 \* 0.21=105. HOL 5\*150 50\* 1.26=63. HOL 4\*50 100\*0.12=12 SPRAY NEGRU 1\*31.09=31.09 LAC YAHT 3\*31.93=95.79

---